
190 OPPORTUNITIES 
Possible river guide positions 

our spring break guide school is a 
great first step towards acceptional 
summer employment. Destination 
wilderness. (800) 423-8868. 
www.WildernessTrips.com 

Join the former CEO of Walmart 
in an exploding internet business. 

http://successcourse.com/ca 
DO YOU LIKE BABIES? DO YOU 
LIKE TO PLAY? Birth to Three 
needs male or female volunteers to 
care for babies and toddlers during 
parenting education classes. Aca- 
demic credit may be available 
through your department. Many op- 
portunities for Spanish language stu- 
dents. Call Lynn at 434-4343 for 
more information. 

■npgiliigi 
KWVA Eugene, 88.1 FM Campus 
Radio is now accepting applications 
for the KWVA Board of Directors. 
There are several Student positions 
available. Applicants must be stu- 
dents registered at least part time at 
the University of Oregon. Applica- 
tions are available outside the 
ASUO Office, Suite 4 of the EMU. 
Applications are due by 5pm, Tues- 
day January 14 and should be sub- 
mitted to the KWVA mailbox in the 
ASUO Office, Attention KWVA 
Board of Directors. For additional in- 
formation, contact Charlotte NISSER 
at KWVA, 346-4091. KWVA is an 
EOE/AA employer. As always, 
KWVA is accepting applications for 
DJs and News Staff. 

Smoking glass. Ghettoweb.com is 
growing and needs a self motivated 
internet guru. Email your resume to: 
sales@ghettoweb.com. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 
quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 
Paid summer internship opportunity. 
Game management, financial, and 
marketing experience. Great resume 
builder. 888-277-7962. 

Looking to hire individuals for mobile 
disc jockey work. No exp. needed. 
Applicants must be energetic, enthu- 
siastic and professional. Some sales 
experience helpful. Mostly week- 
ends and evenings. 345-4476. 
Hiring river rafting guides. Both new 
and experienced people for great 
summer jobs. Training begins March 
1st. 18 day program over spring 
beak and weekends. Free informa- 
tion, 895-4465. 
www.plswildwater.com 

205 HELP WANTED 
Webmaster/ Marketer/ Writer job 
share, part-time at home to start, 
50% of gross to 50K, 10% there- 
after. Education, knowledge, experi- 
ence or genius preferred. Advanced 
political/ economic concerns. 341- 
6653, reesehughes@hotmail.com 

100 Workers needed 
Assemble crafts, wood items., 

Materials provided. To $480+wk. 
Free information pkg. 24hrs 

1-801-269-2357 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Now available 3 bdrm home. 2 
blocks from campus, only 4 blocks 
from library. Call 343-1069. 

4 bdrm 2 ba, 1875 Onyx 
Ready immediately. $975/mo. 

896-3328 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Jan. 18. 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully turn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

Charming 2 bdrm apt. $600/mo. 
Near Laurelwood golf course. Parti- 
ally furnished. First & last, $150 + 

dep. 686-8708. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

1 bdrm, approximately 10 min walk 
to campus. Water included. Utility 
room with washer & dryer. $500/mo. 
w/$250 deposit. 1594 1/2 Riverview 
St. Call for appt 431-7062. 

pm! 

ANNUAL CRISIS PREVENTION CONFERENCE 
CPSY 408/508: One Credit Class 

Drug and Alcohol Use in Adolescence: 
An Ecological Perspective 

When: Saturday, February 22, 9:00-4:50 
Registration 9:00-9:15 

Where: Education 176 
How: Register via DuckWeb. 

On-site registration also available. 
♦Both require a $30 fee 

♦Workshops are designed specifically for educators, helping 
professionals, and the general public 

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